f 5 BAKING aince 1885 f 5 BAKING aince 1885

WANT US TO COME AND VISIT?
GET IN TOUCH BY EMAILING: ftgvans@cooplands-bakery.co.uk

ANY MAIN*
o

ANY DRINK
o

SAUSAGE ROLL OR
CRISPS

£4.65

CUSTOMER SERVICES: 01723 585222
*T&C’s, Meal deal does not include rollover products. Snack refers to sausage roll, OR

vegan sausage roll or crisps. VISIT WWW.COOPLANDS-BAKERY.CO.UK



BREAKFAST MENU
Bacon Sandwich £2.85
Sausage Sandwich £2.85
Bacon & Sausage £3.00
EXTRAS

Eggs £0.75
Beans £0.75
Mushrooms £0.75
COLD SANDWICHES
Ham Salad £3.50
Roast Chicken Salad £3.50
BLT £3.50
Egg Mayo £3.50
Tuna Mayo £3.50
COLDBAGUETTES

Ham & Cheese £4.00

Roast Chicken Salad £4.00

HOT BAGUETTES
Meatball £4..00
Tuna Melt £4.00
SALAD BOXES

Chicken & Bacon £4.00
Ham & Egg £4.00
PASTA

Chicken & Bacon £4.00
Tuna & Sweetcorn £4..00
SOUP

All Flavours £3.50

The Works, Breakfast Box (6)
The Works, Breakfast Box (8)

Hash Browns
Tomatoes

Cheese Savoury
Ham & Pease
pudding (Durham only)

Chicken & Bacon Club

BBQ Chicken & Cheese

Cheese & Onion Quiche

Cheese & Tomato Pesto

£4.00
£4.25

£0.75
£0.75

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

Soups will include a large bread roll

SAVOURIES
Cheese & Onion Pasty £2.00

Chicken Bake £2.00
Steak Bake £2.00
Corned Beef Pasty £2.00
Limited Edition Pasty* £1.90

Traditional Pasty £2.00
SWEET TREATS

4 Pack Ginger Parkin £2.00
2 Pack Flapjacks £2.25
Brownie £1.65

Caramel Shortcake £1.50

EXTRAS

Cadburys Dairy Milk £1.25

KitKat £1.25

Mars Bar £1.25

Snickers £1.25

Twirl £1.25

Twix £1.25

COLD DRINKS

Red Bull £2.00
Pepsi £1.80
Pepsi Max £1.70

Lucozade £1.70

Orange Juice £1.65
Apple Juice £1.65
Fanta Orange £1.70

Sausage, cheese & bean pasty £2.00

Vegan Sausage Roll
Ultimate Sausage Roll
Sausage Roll

4 Pack Sausage Roll

Mini Bites

4 Pack Ginger Cakes
Bakewell Slice
Chocolate Muffin

Seabrook Beefy

Seabrook Cheese & Onion
Seabrook Prawn Cocktail
Seabrook Ready Salted
Seabrook Salt & Vinegar

Dr Pepper

Oasis Summer Fruit
Water

Semi Skimmed Milk
San Pelligrino

7 Up Bottle

Coke Can

ROLLOVER BURGERS & HOTDOGS

Rollover Original Hotdog
Rollover Chilli & Cheese
Rollover Cheeseburger
Rollover Burger

*Ask for availability

£4.00
£4.00 Rollover
£4.00 Tt oty
£3.75

£1.45
£1.25
£0.90
£2.00

£3.00
£2.00
£1.65
£1.55

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£1.70
£1.70
£1.25
£1.00
£1.50
£1.70
£1.25




