

BIG VALUE MEAL DEAL

ANY MAIN*

+

ANY DRINK

+

SAUSAGE ROLL OR CRISPS







Cooplands-BAKING since 1885

DAILY MENU

WANT US TO COME AND VISIT?

GET IN TOUCH BY EMAILING: ftgvans@cooplands-bakery.co.uk









*T&C's, Meal deal does not include rollover products. Snack refers to sausage roll, vegan sausage roll or crisps.

CUSTOMER SERVICES: 01723 585222

VISIT WWW.COOPLANDS-BAKERY.CO.UK

BREAKFAST MENU	J					
Bacon Sandwich	£2.85	The Works, Breakfast Box (6)	£4.00			
Sausage Sandwich	£2.85	The Works, Breakfast Box (8)	£4.25			
Bacon & Sausage	£3.00					
EXTRAS						
Eggs	£0.75	Hash Browns	£0.75			
Beans	£0.75	Tomatoes	£0.75			
Mushrooms	£0.75					
COLD SANDWICHES						
Ham Salad	£3.50	Cheese Savoury	£3.50			
Roast Chicken Salad	£3.50	Ham & Pease				
BLT	£3.50	pudding (Durham only)	£3.50			
Egg Mayo	£3.50	7				
Tuna Mayo	£3.50					
COLD BAGUETTES	3					
Ham & Cheese	£4.00	Chicken & Bacon Club	£4.00			
Roast Chicken Salad	£4.00					
HOT BAGUETTES						
Meatball	£4.00	BBQ Chicken & Cheese	£4.00			
Tuna Melt	£4.00					
SALAD BOXES						
Chicken & Bacon	£4.00	Cheese & Onion Quiche	£4.00			
Ham & Egg	£4.00					
PASTA						
Chicken & Bacon	£4.00	Cheese & Tomato Pesto	£4.00			
Tuna & Sweetcorn	£4.00					
SOUP						
All Flavours	£3.50	Soups will include a large bre	ad roll			

SA	•	
	V// 1	
\sim	\mathbf{v}	

Cheese & Onion Pasty Chicken Bake Steak Bake Corned Beef Pasty Limited Edition Pasty* Traditional Pasty	£2.00 £2.00 £2.00	Sausage, cheese & bean pasty Vegan Sausage Roll Ultimate Sausage Roll Sausage Roll 4 Pack Sausage Roll	£2.00 £1.45 £1.25 £0.90 £2.00
SWEET TREATS 4 Pack Ginger Parkin 2 Pack Flapjacks Brownie Caramel Shortcake	£2.00 £2.25 £1.65 £1.50	Mini Bites 4 Pack Ginger Cakes Bakewell Slice Chocolate Muffin	£3.00 £2.00 £1.65 £1.55
EXTRAS Cadburys Dairy Milk KitKat Mars Bar Snickers Twirl Twix COLD DRINKS	£1.25 £1.25 £1.25 £1.25 £1.25 £1.25	Seabrook Beefy Seabrook Cheese & Onion Seabrook Prawn Cocktail Seabrook Ready Salted Seabrook Salt & Vinegar	£1.00 £1.00 £1.00 £1.00 £1.00
Red Bull Pepsi Pepsi Max Lucozade Orange Juice Apple Juice Fanta Orange	£2.00 £1.80 £1.70 £1.70 £1.65 £1.65 £1.70	Dr Pepper Oasis Summer Fruit Water Semi Skimmed Milk San Pelligrino 7 Up Bottle Coke Can	£1.70 £1.70 £1.25 £1.00 £1.50 £1.70 £1.25

ROLLOVER BURGERS & HOTDOGS

Rollover Original Hotdog	£4.00
Rollover Chilli & Cheese	£4.00
Rollover Cheeseburger	£4.00
Rollover Burger	£3.75



^{*}Ask for availability